

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 02/14/14 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/18/14
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 1

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY NHG SGNL(43)

CONTRACT ID : 13B018
 CALL ORDER : 002
 CONTRACT TIME : 08/15/14 COMPLETION DATE

CONTRACT DESCRIPTION :
 WATERBURY NHG SGNL(43): BEGINNING AT A POINT ON VT ROUTE
 100 APPROXIMATELY 0.243 MILES EAST OF THE US ROUTE 2 AND VT
 100 INTERSECTION AND EXTENDING EASTERLY APPROXIMATELY 3205
 FEET.

TOWN(S) : WATERBURY
 COUNTY : WASHINGTON
 DISTRICT : D06

WORK TO BE PERFORMED UNDER THIS PREOJECT INCLUDES
 INSTALLATION OF NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL EQUIPMENT AT THE VT ROUTE
 100 AND I-89 EXIT 10 SB OFF RAMP AND A NEW TRAFFIC SIGNAL
 SYSTEM AT VT ROUTE 100 & I-89 EXIT NB OFF RAMP AND RELATED
 ITEMS INCLUDING PAVEMENT MARKINGS, SIGNS AND SIGNAL TIMING
 ADJUSTMENTS.

RANK	VENDOR NO./NAME	TOTAL BID	% OVER LOW BID
1	110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.	\$ 209,964.00	100.0000%
2	980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION	\$ 224,837.38	107.0838%
3	11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$ 293,254.00	139.6687%

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		(2) 980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO		(3) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
SECTION 0001 ROADWAY							
0005 204.22 TRENCH EXCAVATION OF EARTH, EXPLORATORY (N.A.B.I.)	1.000 CY	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00	75.00000	75.00
0010 630.10 UNIFORMED TRAFFIC OFFICERS	80.000 HR	59.00000	4720.00	60.06000	4804.80	50.00000	4000.00
0015 630.15 FLAGGERS	240.000 HR	26.00000	6240.00	24.73000	5935.20	30.00000	7200.00
0020 631.16 TESTING EQUIPMENT, CONCRETE	LUMP	500.00000	500.00	588.84000	588.84	500.00000	500.00
0025 635.11 MOBILIZATION/DEMobilIZATION	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	3886.32000	3886.32	24000.00000	24000.00
0030 641.10 TRAFFIC CONTROL	LUMP	10000.00000	10000.00	9541.51000	9541.51	18700.00000	18700.00
0035 646.404 DURABLE 4 INCH WHITE LINE, POLYUREA	500.000 LF	3.00000	1500.00	3.53000	1765.00	3.00000	1500.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 02/14/14 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/18/14
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 2

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY NHG SGNL(43)

CONTRACT ID : 13B018

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY		(1) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		(2) 980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO		(3) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0040 646.484 DURABLE 24 INCH STOP BAR, POLYUREA	110.000	LF	10.00000	1100.00	11.78000	1295.80	10.00000	1100.00
0045 646.494 DURABLE LETTER OR SYMBOL, POLYUREA	39.000	EACH	125.00000	4875.00	147.21000	5741.19	125.00000	4875.00
0050 646.85 REMOVAL OF EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS	1150.000	SF	3.00000	3450.00	3.53000	4059.50	3.00000	3450.00
0055 651.15 SEED	5.000	LB	10.00000	50.00	23.55000	117.75	15.00000	75.00
0060 651.25 HAY MULCH	0.300	TON	1000.00000	300.00	392.56000	117.77	800.00000	240.00
0065 651.35 TOPSOIL	10.000	CY	35.00000	350.00	293.34000	2933.40	50.00000	500.00
0070 675.20 TRAFFIC SIGNS, TYPE A	14.000	SF	11.00000	154.00	12.95000	181.30	11.00000	154.00
0075 675.341 SQUARE TUBE SIGN POST AND ANCHOR	75.000	LF	9.00000	675.00	10.60000	795.00	9.00000	675.00
0080 675.50 REMOVING SIGNS	23.000	EACH	8.00000	184.00	9.42000	216.66	8.00000	184.00
0085 675.60 ERECTING SALVAGED SIGNS	20.000	EACH	18.00000	360.00	21.20000	424.00	18.00000	360.00
0090 675.61 SETTING SALVAGED POSTS	3.000	EACH	77.00000	231.00	90.68000	272.04	77.00000	231.00
0095 678.15 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION (VT 100 @ I-89 EXIT 10 NB OFF-RAMP)	1.000	EACH	93500.00000	93500.00	110027.89000	110027.89	93000.00000	93000.00
0100 678.15 TRAFFIC CONTROL SIGNAL SYSTEM, INTERSECTION (VT 100 @ I-89 EXIT 10 SB OFF-RAMP)	1.000	EACH	21000.00000	21000.00	11741.03000	11741.03	65000.00000	65000.00
0105 678.23 WIRED CONDUIT (2")(PVC)(SCH. 80)	1330.000	LF	9.00000	11970.00	14.13000	18792.90	20.00000	26600.00
0110 678.25 PULL BOX, STANDARD	3.000	EACH	2120.00000	6360.00	2355.35000	7066.05	1100.00000	3300.00
0115 678.26 JUNCTION BOX	1.000	EACH	475.00000	475.00	471.07000	471.07	3500.00000	3500.00
0120 679.47 BRACKET ARM	2.000	EACH	700.00000	1400.00	529.95000	1059.90	1350.00000	2700.00
0125 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (LUMINAIRE, LED)	2.000	EACH	1400.00000	2800.00	1324.88000	2649.76	1920.00000	3840.00
0130 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (REMOVE EXISTING LIGHT POLE)	1.000	EACH	3000.00000	3000.00	2590.88000	2590.88	4000.00000	4000.00

VERMONT AGENCY OF TRANSPORTATION
 LETTING DATE : 02/14/14 11:00 A.M.
 RESULTS OF BIDS

RUN DATE : 02/18/14
 CALL : 002 PAGE : 3

PROJECT(S) : WATERBURY NHG SGNL(43)

CONTRACT ID : 13B018

LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	(1) 110082740910 DON WESTON EXCAVATING, INC.		(2) 980208430001 COURTLAND CONSTRUCTION CORPO		(3) 11008052 ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	
		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
0135 900.620 SPECIAL PROVISION (SOIL BEARING SLIP BASE)(2 1/2")	4.000 EACH	280.00000	1120.00	329.75000	1319.00	280.00000	1120.00
0140 900.640 SPECIAL PROVISION (HORIZONTAL DIRECTIONAL DRILLING)(12" CASING PIPE)	75.000 LF	241.00000	18075.00	277.77000	20832.75	225.00000	16875.00
0145 900.645 SPECIAL PROVISION (RETIMING OF SIGNAL CORRIDOR)	LUMP	5500.00000	5500.00	5535.07000	5535.07	5500.00000	5500.00
SECTION TOTALS		\$	209,964.00	\$	224,837.38	\$	293,254.00
COMMON ITEMS TOTAL		\$	209,964.00	\$	224,837.38	\$	293,254.00
CONTRACT TOTALS (LOW COST)		\$	209,964.00	\$	224,837.38	\$	293,254.00